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GFCF In Financial Corporate Sector, 1999-2000
(Rs. Million)

S. No. Name of Institutions 1999-2000

Base

1980-81

Base

1

2

3

4

5

6

State Bank of Pakistan

Other Depository Corporations

Deposit Money Corporations

i) Nationalized Pakistani Banks

ii) Private Pakistani Commercial Banks

iii) Specialized Pakistani Banks

iv) Foreign Commercial Banks

Other

i) Cooperative Banks

ii) Development Financial Institutions

iii) Investment Banks

iv) Leasing Companies

Other Financial Intermediaries

i) Modaraba Companies

ii) Discount & Guarantee Houses

iii) Housing Finance Companies

iv) Venture Capital Companies

v) Investment Companies

vi) Exchange Companies

vii) Mutual Funds Companies

Insurance Corporation and Pension Funds

i) Public Insurance Companies

ii) Private Insurance Companies

iii) Employees Old-age Benefit Institution

Direct Private Foreign Investment

Public Investment

218

3990

3354

1336

1616

25

377

636

0.025

328

46

262

1954

1924

0.206

0.125

0

12

20

-2

1986

1748

213

25

1843

3200

737

356

234

2035

2123

Total 9991 8685

Public 3680 2123

Private 6311 6562


