GFCF In Financial Corporate Sector, 1999-2000

(Rs. Million)

S. No.	Name of Institutions	1999-2000	1980-81
		Base	Base
1	State Bank of Pakistan	218	
2	Other Depository Corporations	3990	
	Deposit Money Corporations	3354	
	i) Nationalized Pakistani Banks	1336	
	ii) Private Pakistani Commercial Banks	1616	3200
	iii) Specialized Pakistani Banks	25	
	iv) Foreign Commercial Banks	377	
	Other	636	
	i) Cooperative Banks	0.025	
	ii) Development Financial Institutions	328	
	iii) Investment Banks	46	
	iv) Leasing Companies	262	737
3	Other Financial Intermediaries	1954	
	i) Modaraba Companies	1924	356
	ii) Discount & Guarantee Houses	0.206	
	iii) Housing Finance Companies	0.125	
	iv) Venture Capital Companies	0	
	v) Investment Companies	12	
	vi) Exchange Companies	20	
	vii) Mutual Funds Companies	-2	
4	Insurance Corporation and Pension Funds	1986	
	i) Public Insurance Companies	1748	
	ii) Private Insurance Companies	213	234
	iii) Employees Old-age Benefit Institution	25	
5	Direct Private Foreign Investment	1843	2035
6	Public Investment		2123
	Total	9991	8685
	Public	3680	2123
	Private	6311	6562